
Government College for Women 

Bypass Delhi Road, Hisar (Haryana) 125001 
NAAC Accredited Grade 'B'& College of Excellence 

Reference No. GCW/2025/G23 

A meeting of mentor-mentees will be held on Wednesday, 29-10-2025 as per the 

following schedule: 
1. Time of Meeting 01:00 to 02:00pm. 

" BA -I 

Date. 28-10-2025 

MENTOR MENTEE MEETING NOTICE 

" BA Major in Cieography-I 

(Affiliated to GJUS&T, Hisar) 

" BA Major in Economics -I 

" 

" B.Com -I 

" 

MA English - 1 

B.Sc Life Science & Physical Science - I 
M.Com- I 

Agenda of Meeting: 
BBA-I 

Examination forms will be filled in the mentor group. Those students who fail to 
fill the exam form will be responsible for further consequences. 

" Regarding odd semester (1t Semester examinations forms) UG/PG. 
o Note: mentors are requested to collect the examination form list by 29-10 

2025 (10:00am) from Mr. Yogesh Verma and submit back on dated 30-10 
2025 at 10:00am positively. 

o Mentors are advised that they should ensure that in the examination form 
student fill/check all the subjects, right nomenclature, right code 

atish Kumar 
entor-in-C'hiel 

o For any kind of delay/discrepancy the fine shall be imposed as per 
university rules and students themselves shall be responsible for late 
submission. 

Regarding attendance shortage, assignments and class tests. 
I Card is compulsory in college campus. 

Keep mobile phones in your bags when you are using stairs and during class. 
Attendance is mandatory. 

ote:- Reports of groups to be submitted in compiled form by Senior mentors within two 
ays. 

Senior Mentors 
Dr. Shashi Kala Yadav (Arts) 
Dr. Rakesh (Commerce) 
Dr. Neelam Kumari (Science) 

Govt. College for Women., 
Hisar 



Group-A&B 

Sr.No. 

3 

7 

9 

11 

3 

College Roll No. 

1250170001-50 

14 

1250170051-100 

1250170101 -150 

1250170151- 200 

1250170201-250 

1250170251 - Onwards 

Govt. College for Women, Hisar 
Mentor List for the session 2025-26 

1250142001-Onwards 

10 1253011001-Onwards 

1254240003-Onwards 

|2251629002-Onwards 

12 1250177o01 - 60 

1253010001-Onwards 

1250177061-Onwards 

2252416001-Onwards 

15 1254241002 -Onwards 
Note: Reserved Ms. Annu Goyal 

Seniar Mentors 
|Dr. Rakeslh Kumar 

|Dr. Neclam Kumari 
|Dr. Shashi Kala Yadav 

.Satish Kumar 
Mentor -in- Chief 

Class 

BA I 

BA I 

BA I 

BA I 

BAI 

BA I Major in 
Geog 

BA I 

BA I Major in Eco. 

Arts 

MA English -1 

B.SC Life Scl-1 

B.Sc Phy. Sci -1 

Science 

B.Com-1 

B.Com -1 

Stream 

M.Com-1 

BBA-1 

|Commerce 

Room No. 

Edusat- 102 

Edusat- 103 

107 

108 

109 

111 

306 

318 

319 

206 

209 

302 

305 

320 

212 

Time: 01:00 to 02:00pm 
Mentor's Name 

Mr. Satbir 

Mr. Anil Kumar 

Mr. Sushil Kumar 

|Ms. Sonal 

Mr. Rakesh (Chem) 

| Dr. Kuldeep Singh 

|Ms. Kavita Saini 

Ms. Suman Lata 

|Dr. Karnlesh 

|Ms. Pooja 

Mr. Amit Bansal 

|Dr. Vasundhra 

Mr. Satish Pannu 

Mr. Gagan 

Ms, Kirti Verma 

Sign. 

Prin
fpacjpa Govt. College for Wyt 
Hisaro-2s 


