## Government College for Women

(Affiliated to GJUS&T, Hisar)

## Bypass Delhi Road, Hisar (Haryana) 125001

NAAC Accredited Grade 'B' & College of Excellence

Reference No. GCW/2025/ 6 33

Date. 28-10-2025

## MENTOR MENTEE MEETING NOTICE

A meeting of mentor – mentees will be held on Wednesday, 29-10-2025 as per the following schedule:

- 1. Time of Meeting 01:00 to 02:00pm.
  - BA I
  - BA Major in Geography I
  - BA Major in Economics I
  - MA English 1
  - B.Com I
  - B.Sc Life Science & Physical Science I
  - M.Com I
  - · BBA-I

Agenda of Meeting:-

- Examination forms will be filled in the mentor group. Those students who fail to fill the exam form will be responsible for further consequences.
- Regarding odd semester (1<sup>st</sup> Semester examinations forms) UG/PG.
  - Note: mentors are requested to collect the examination form list by 29-10-2025 (10:00am) from Mr. Yogesh Verma and submit back on dated 30-10-2025 at 10:00am positively.
  - Mentors are advised that they should ensure that in the examination form student fill/check all the subjects, right nomenclature, right code
  - For any kind of delay/discrepancy the fine shall be imposed as per university rules and students themselves shall be responsible for late submission.
- Regarding attendance shortage, assignments and class tests.
- I Card is compulsory in college campus.
- Keep mobile phones in your bags when you are using stairs and during class.
- Attendance is mandatory.

ote:- Reports of groups to be submitted in compiled form by Senior mentors within two ays.

atish Kumar lentor-in-Chief

Senior Mentors

Dr. Shashi Kala Yadav (Arts)

Dr. Rakesh (Commerce)

Dr. Neelam Kumari (Science)

Principal Principal Govt. College for Women.

## Govt. College for Women, Hisar Mentor List for the session 2025-26

Group - A & B

Time: 01:00 to 02:00pm

Sr.No.	College Roll No.	Class	Room No.	Mentor's Name	Sign.
1	1250170001 - 50	BAI	Edusat - 102	Mr. Satbir	
2	1250170051 - 100	BAI	Edusat - 103	Mr. Anil Kumar	
3	1250170101 - 150	BAI	107	Mr. Sushil Kumar	
4	1250170151 - 200	BAI	108	Ms. Sonal	
5	1250170201 - 250	BAI	109	Mr. Rakesh (Chem)	
6	1250170251 - Onwards	BAI	111	Dr. Kuldeep Singh	
7	1250142001 - Onwards	BA I Major in Geog.	306	Ms. Kavita Saini	
8	1254240003 - Onwards	BA I Major in Eco.	318	Ms. Suman Lata	
9	2251629002 - Onwards	MA English - I	319	Dr. Kamlesh	
10	1253011001 - Onwards	B.Sc Life Sci - I	206	Ms. Pooja	
11	1253010001 - Onwards	B.Sc Phy. Sci - I	209	Mr. Amit Bansal	
12	1250177001 - 60	B.Com - I	302	Dr. Vasundhra	
13	1250177061 - Onwards	B.Com - I	305	Mr. Satish Pannu	
14	2252416001 - Onwards	M.Com - I	320	Mr. Gagan	
15	1254241002 - Onwards	BBA - 1	212	Ms. Kirti Verma	

Note: Reserved Ms. Annu Goyal

Senior Mentors	Stream	
Dr. Rakesh Kumar	Commerce	
Dr. Neelam Kumari	Science	
Dr. Shashi Kala Yadav	Arts	

Mentor -in- Chief

Govt. College for West.
Hisar you